Open Front Stand to Suit 400mm
Wide Models in 700 Series - MB-705

Quick Overview

Made of stainless steel.
Element for adding to the table-top appliances of Range 700 to
obtain a compact unit.

URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/
m/b/mb7-05-front-stand.jpg.jpg

Description

STAND, MB7-05

Made of stainless steel.
Element for adding to the table-top appliances of Range 700 to obtain a compact unit.
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2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration
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Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

Packing Height (mm)

11

350
700
560
390
745
730
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